
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

St.Nr. 

26 

2 

99 

69 

115 

Klasse 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Schueler A (6-9J.) 

Name 

Luis Meyer 
Julian Verta 
Maximilian Deyerler 
Haimerl Jonas 
Emil Brendel 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Club 

MC Frankenjura 

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

Marke 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beste Zeit. 

1:51.728 

1:52.687 

1:53.483 

1:53.639 

2:08.021 

Diff. 

0.959 

1.755 

1.911 

16.293 

Letzte Zeit 

1:54.424 

1:56.209 

4:15.265 

2:01.088 

2:36.065 

Beste Geschw. 

32,060 

31,787 

31,564 

31,521 

27,980 
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V4 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MSC Berching 
[1] Schueler A 

Freies Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:18:55 

MC Berching 0,995 km 

22.06.2019 07:45 

 
Reg-Nr. 076/2019

 28. ADAC Moto Cross
Rhein Main Donau Ring Berching

22./23. Juni 2019


